BEFORE THE ZORING COMMISSION Application/Petition to Amend due Zoning Map In accordance with the provisions of Subtilet X. Chapter 5. Zoning Regulations, request is hearby made for an amendment to the Zoning Map. *The ZC will determine at the time of sedious whether this & a Control(Application) or Retermining Petition) case **PROPERTY INFORMATION SECTION **Square Number** Get Lots **Lot Number** Get Lots **Lot Number** Get Lots **Lot Number** Square Feet	(Revised 10/01/2016	")						
In accordance with the provisions of Subtitle X, Chapter 5 - Zuring Regulations, request is bereby made for an amendment to the Zening Magnetic Peters of the State of Settlews whether this is a Concreted Application or Rulemaking Petition) case PROPERTY INFORMATION SECTION **Pequare Number*		<u> </u>					<u>0 % 0</u>	
*The ZC will determine at the time of seddown whether this is a Contested (Application) or Rulemaking Petition) case *PROPERTY INFORMATION SECTION *Square Number			Application/Pet	ition to Amend the Z	Zoning Ma	р		
**Square Number	In accorda	nce with the provisions of So The ZC will determine at (ubtitle X, Chapter 5 - Zor the time of setdown whe	ning Regulations, rece <mark>ther this is a Conte</mark>	quest is he ested(App	reby made for an lication) or Rule	amendment to the Zoninemaking(Petition) case	g Map:
Square Number Cot Number O774			PROPERTY	INFORMATION SE	ECTION			
**Previous Zoning (ZC and/or BZA) Actions, Including Order No's, Affecting the Above Properties: ZC Case Nos. 06-294, 06-296, 06-297, 79-16A; BZA Case Nos. 10849, 13879, 12660 **Address or Boundary Description of the Premise: 1143 New Hampshire Avenue NM, Bishington, DC **Brief Description of Proposal: See Attached Statement Total Area of the site (square feet): African of the Site (Area): African of the Site (Area): Please use new line to enter mutiple ANC's): **Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A 10M; cent/f) that the above information is the anal content to the Bast of hydror tenesses, as formation and ledical. Any personals using a special of the site of S	*Square Number:	Get Lots *Lot Nu	nmber: \$\frac{\phi}{Can't find lots} \text{Squ}\$	are Feet:	Existing	Zoning:	Requested Zoning:	
**Previous Zoning (ZC and/or BZA) Actions, Including Order No's, Affecting the Above Properties: ZC Case Nos. 66-298, 66-299, 66-299, 78-164; BZA Case Nos. 18849, 13879, 12669 **Address or Boundary Description of the Premise: 1.143 New Hampshire Avenue Not, Nashington, DC **Brief Description of Proposal: See Attached Statement Total area of the site (square feet): 31.216 Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s)- Please us new into under mulple ANCs **Date NOI sent: 423/2018 **Date NOI sent: #*How NOI U.S. B- Sent: Mail mail Other If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A PACE OF The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: **Cowner's Name: **Owner's Name: #*BREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; \text{Vashington} V	-		-	Existing Zoning	g Re	quested Zoning		
2C Case Nos. 86-29A, 86-29B, 86-29C, 78-16A; 8ZA Case Nos. 18849, 13879, 12668 * Address or Boundary Description of the Premise: 1143 New Hampshire Avenue NM, Mashington, DC * Brief Description of Proposal: See Attached Statement Total area of the site (square feet): Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): Pressented and NCs): * Date NOI sent: # Date NOI sent: # Journal of Noi Sent: # Date NOI sent: # Date NOI sent: # Date NOI sent: # Date NOI sent: # See Attached Statement # Date NOI sent: # Date NOI sent: # Date NOI sent: # Date NOI sent: # See Attached Statement # Date NOI sent:						MU-10	<u>Update</u> <u>Rer</u>	nove 📆
*Address or Boundary Description of the Premise: 1143 New Hampshire Avenue Not, Moshington, DC *Brief Description of Proposal: See Attached Statement Total area of the site (square feet): 31,216 Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): Please use new line to enter mulple ANC's *Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 4/23/2018 4/23/2018 4/23/2018 ANC's *Date NOI sent: If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Histori	* Previous Zoning (2	ZC and/or BZA) Actions, Inc	cluding Order No's, Affect	ting the Above Prop	perties;			
*Brief Description of Proposal: See Attached Statesent Total area of the site (square feet): Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): - Please use new line to enter multiple ANC's * Date NOJ sent: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # How Noj Sent: # How Noj Sent: # How Noj Sent: # Owner's ham in an	ZC Case Nos. 06-29	9A, 06-29B, 06-29C, 70-16	A; BZA Case Nos. 10849	, 13879, 12660				
*Brief Description of Proposal: See Attached Statesent Total area of the site (square feet): Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): - Please use new line to enter multiple ANC's * Date NOJ sent: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # How Noj Sent: # How Noj Sent: # How Noj Sent: # Owner's ham in an								
*Brief Description of Proposal: See Attached Statesent Total area of the site (square feet): Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): - Please use new line to enter multiple ANC's * Date NOJ sent: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # Anc's: # How Noj Sent: # How Noj Sent: # How Noj Sent: # Owner's ham in an	* Address or Bounda	ary Description of the Premis	se:					
* Brief Description of Proposal: See Attached Statement Total area of the site (square feet): 31,216 31,216 31,216 31,216 Area of the Site (square feet): (Acres): Advisory Noighborhood Commission(s): Please use new line to enter multiple ANC's): * Date Presented at ANC(s): * How NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * How NOI sent: If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: **N/A **Invalidation of Proposal: **Invalidation of Pr								
See Attached Statement Total area of the site (equare feet): Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): Please use new line to enter mutiple ANC's) * Date NOI sent: # Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: ***N/A ***Indeed and the show information is true and correct at the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any personfal using a firmtious meadures and/or knowledge; **Signature Section: **Signature Section: **Signature Section: ***Signature Section: ***Signature Section: ***Owner's Name: ***Bashington ***Owner's Name: ***Weashington ***Owner's Name: ***Weashington ***Owner's Name: ***Weashington ***Person to be Notified Of Hearing and Decision Section ***Date: ***Owner's Name: ***Person to be Notified Of Hearing and Decision Section ***Zoning Commission ***Date: ***Owner's Name: ***Person to be Notified Of Hearing and Decision Section ***Zoning Commission ***Zoning Com	1213 New Youngshire	Avenue in nushington, i						
See Attached Statement Total area of the site (equare feet): Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): Please use new line to enter mutiple ANC's) * Date NOI sent: # Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: ***N/A ***Indeed and the show information is true and correct at the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any personfal using a firmtious meadures and/or knowledge; **Signature Section: **Signature Section: **Signature Section: ***Signature Section: ***Signature Section: ***Owner's Name: ***Bashington ***Owner's Name: ***Weashington ***Owner's Name: ***Weashington ***Owner's Name: ***Weashington ***Person to be Notified Of Hearing and Decision Section ***Date: ***Owner's Name: ***Person to be Notified Of Hearing and Decision Section ***Zoning Commission ***Date: ***Owner's Name: ***Person to be Notified Of Hearing and Decision Section ***Zoning Commission ***Zoning Com	* D.J. (D	-f.D1						
Total area of the site (square feet): 31,216 Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): 2406 Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): 2406 Ance of Presented at ANC(s): 2406 * Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * How NOI Sent: 5 How Noi Sent								
Total area of the site (square feet): Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): Please use new line to enter mutiple ANC's * Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * Date NOI sent: If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A * Dave certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my four knowledge, information and helief. Amy personfst using a final lists madeliness and for knowledgy making any false statement on this application or potition is in sicilation of D. C. Law and subject to a fine of non more than SI 18th days imprésonment or both. (D.C. Official Code \$22-3405) **Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; V Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: **Date: **Da	See Attached State	ement						
Total area of the site (square feet): Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): Please use new line to enter mutiple ANC's * Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * Date NOI sent: If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A * Dave certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my four knowledge, information and helief. Amy personfst using a final lists madeliness and for knowledgy making any false statement on this application or potition is in sicilation of D. C. Law and subject to a fine of non more than SI 18th days imprésonment or both. (D.C. Official Code \$22-3405) **Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; V Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: **Date: **Da								
Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): - Please use new line to enter mutiple ANC's * Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A TAME Certify that the above information is true and correct in the less of myfour knowledge, information and abolist. Any person(s) using a firstitions readily making any false statement on this application or position is in violation of D.C. Law and subject in a fine of non-more than \$1\$ 180 Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: *Owner's Name: *Owner's Name: Weshington Applicant/Petitioner Name: *Date *Person To Be NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION *ZONING COMMISSION *ZONING COM								
Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): - Please use new line to enter mutiple ANC's * Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * Date NOI sent: District(s), in Which Site is Located: **N/A **In the above information is true and correct to the best of myfour knowledge, information and belief. Any person(s) using a ficinious randoffress and/in knowlingly making any fulse statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than \$1.00 the fine		31,216				71		
Advisory Neighborhood Commission(s): - Please use new line to enter multiple ANC's * Date NOI sent: # How NOI Sent: # Date of Hot House Indicated and Indicated Sent Indicated	ane (square reci)							
Neighborhood Commission(s): Commission(s): Please use new line to enter mutiple ANC's * Date NOI sent: # How NOI Sent: # Mail mail Other Mail mail Other	Advisorv							
* Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 * How NOI Sent: U.S. E-Mail mail Other If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A * AWC certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any person(s) using a ficultious na address and/or knowledgy making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than \$1 180 days imprisonment or both, (D.C., Official Code \$22-2405) **SIGNATURE SECTION: The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: **Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; Owner's Name: Washington Mame: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: Person To BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION **Date: Official Code \$20.000 Common Name: Washington Name:	Neighborhood	2406						
to enter mutiple ANC's * Date NOJ sent: 4/23/2018 * How NOI Sent: 4/23/2018 * How NOI Sent: # How Noi Sent: # How Noi Sent: # How Noi Sent: # How Noi Sent: # How Noi Sent: # How Noi Sent:		ZAUD				04/18/2018		
*Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 *How NOI Sent: U.S. E- Mail mail Other Mail mail Other U.S. E- Mail mail Other U.S. E- Mail mail Other Mail mail Other Mail mail Other U.S. E- Mail mail Other Mail mail Other U.S. E- Mail mail Other Mail mail Other U.S. E- Mail mail Other U.S. E- Mail mail Other Mail mail Other U.S. E- Mail								
* Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 NOI Sent: U.S. E. Mail mail Other If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A IAVe centify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any person(s) using a finations not address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than \$1 180 days imprisonment or both, (D.C., Official Code \$22-2405) **SIGNATURE SECTION:* The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: **Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; \text{Vashington} Owner's Name: Washington Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: *Date: 06/11/2018 **Date: 06/11/2018								
* Date NOI sent: 4/23/2018 NOI Sent: U.S. E. Mail mail Other If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A IAVe centify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any person(s) using a finations not address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than \$1 180 days imprisonment or both, (D.C., Official Code \$22-2405) **SIGNATURE SECTION:* The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: **Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; \text{Vashington} Owner's Name: Washington Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: *Date: 06/11/2018 **Date: 06/11/2018				,	* How	7 0 -		
If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Applicable, Historic District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Application of District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Application of District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Application of District(s), in Which Site is Located: N/A If Application is In violation and belief. Any person(s) using a ficultions in address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than SI 180 days imprisoument or both, (D.C., Official Code §22-2405) SIGNATURE SECTION: The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: *Owner's Name: *Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: *Date: O6/11/2018 *Date: O6/11/2018 **Date: ONING COMMISSION	* Date NOI sent:	4/23/2018		1	NOI	US E-		
I A We certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any person(s) using a ficutious na address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than \$1 180 days imprisonment or both. (D.C. Official Code \$22-2405) SIGNATURE SECTION: The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: *Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; V Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION ZONING COMMISSION				S				
I A We certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any person(s) using a ficutious na address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than \$1 180 days imprisonment or both. (D.C. Official Code \$22-2405) SIGNATURE SECTION: The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: *Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; V Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION ZONING COMMISSION	If Applicable, Histor	ic District(s), in Which Site	is Located:					
IAVe centify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any person(s) using a ficutious may address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than \$1 180 days imprisonment or both. (D.C. Official Code §22-2405) SIGNATURE SECTION: The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: *Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; \text{Vashington}; \text{Vashington} Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION		··						
address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than \$1 180 days imprisonment or both. (D.C., Official Code \$22-2405) SIGNATURE SECTION: The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: *Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; \text{Vashington} Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION **Date: O6/11/2018								
address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this application or petition is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of not more than \$1 180 days imprisonment or both. (D.C., Official Code \$22-2405) SIGNATURE SECTION: The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: *Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; \text{Vashington} Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION **Date: O6/11/2018								
SIGNATURE SECTION: The Above Information and any Attached Documents Are True to the Best of My Knowledge: *Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; Washington; Washington Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION ZONING COMMISSION	i we centry that address and/or kno	me above information is true wingly making any false stat	crient on This application	r or petition is in viol	lation of I	C. Law and sub	ny person(s) using a ficut ject to a fine of not more	than 51.0
*Owner's Name: BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC; Washington; Washington; Washington; Washington; Washington Owner's Name: Washington Applicant/Petitioner Name: *Date: 06/11/2018 PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION ZONING COMMISSION				ATURE SECTION :				
Owner's Name: Washington Owner's Name: Applicant/Petitioner Name: PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION ZONING COMMISSION ZONING COMMISSION	The Above Informati	on and any Attached Docum	nents Are True to the Bes	t of My Knowledge:				
Applicant/Petitioner Name: Washington *Date: 06/11/2018 PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION ZONING COMMISSION	*Owner's Name:	BSREP II Dupont Circle LLC	; Washington ; Washington			Washington		
Name: *Date: 06/11/2018 PERSON TO BE NOTIFIED OF HEARING AND DECISION SECTION ZONING COMMISSION ZONING COMMISSION	Owner's Name:	Washington				Washington		
ZONING COMMISSION		DIL		al a	*Date:	06/11/2018		
ZONING COMMISSION		DED	SON TO RE NOTIFIED	OF HEADING AND) Decier	ON SECTION		
*Name: David Lewis, as authorized agent of owner District of Columbia				OF HEARING ANL	DECISIO	ON SECTION	ZONING COMM	IISSION

*City:	Washington	*State:	District of Columbia ▼
*Zip:	20006	*Phone Number:	(202) 721 - 1127
*E-Mail:	david.lewis@goulstonstorrs.com		

Previous Cancel Save Next